
Clasificación por categorías

TRAIL SIERRA DE IBIO
13 de abril de 2014

Torrelavega

TRAIL FEMENINO
Tiempo a Nombre Club Modal Categ Sex T RealPuesto Num
3:10:55 0 SÁNCHEZ CABEZAS GabrielaINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN F 3:10:551 73
3:13:56 +3:01 PALACIO GONZÁLEZ Aranch INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET F 3:13:562 180
3:25:56 +15:01 INTXAURBE ETXEBARRIA EgATZABAL MENDI TALDEA TRAIL VET F 3:25:553 37
3:36:11 +25:16 POO FERNANDEZ Maria JoseLA MAREA AZUL TRAIL SEN F 3:36:114 119
3:45:45 +34:50 FERNANDEZ PINTOR Eva YANIRO TEAM TRAIL TRAIL VET F 3:45:455 19
3:59:03 +48:08 DE LA VEGA CAMPUZANO AlMONTAÑA ORZA TRAIL SEN F 3:59:026 107
4:17:48 +1:06:5 BALBONTIN FERNANDEZ SilvTORRE DEL FRIERO TRAIL VET F 4:17:467 34
4:42:23 +1:31:2 ARGUMOSA SAINZ Raquel INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN F 4:42:178 167
4:51:31 +1:40:3 GARCIA AROZAMENA VanesASESORIA EUROPA TRAIL SEN F 4:51:309 99
4:51:31 +1:40:3 RODRIGUEZ LLORENTE MartINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN F 4:51:2910 95
5:01:24 +1:50:2 GARCIA AROZAMENA PatriciASESORIA EUROPA TRAIL SEN F 5:01:2211 90
5:01:24 +1:50:2 CASTILLO GONZALEZ NoemiASESORIA EUROPA TRAIL SEN F 5:01:2212 91
5:13:23 +2:02:2 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ MariSYLA AGUILAR TRAIL VET F 5:13:2013 48
5:50:00 +2:39:0 PASCUAL Maria Del Puy INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET F 5:49:5514 140
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TRAIL SIERRA DE IBIO
13 de abril de 2014

TRAIL MASCULINO
Tiempo a Nombre Club Modal Categ Sex T RealPuesto Num
2:30:50 0 GUTIÉRREZ PIÑERA Jose FreINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 2:30:501 154
2:36:21 +5:31 GARRIDO ARENAL Sergio INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 2:36:212 179
2:39:27 +8:37 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ AntoniASESORIAEUROPA-BICICLET. TRAIL VET M 2:39:273 33
2:40:57 +10:07 CARBALLO ALVAREZ Julian ALPINO VENTOSO TRAIL VET M 2:40:574 111
2:41:14 +10:24 BARRERA FERNÁNDEZ Oriol SALAMANCA RAIDS & TRAIL. TRAIL SEN M 2:41:145 11
2:42:00 +11:10 GARCÍA SOMOHANO Julio INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 2:42:006 152
2:42:31 +11:41 REVILLA FERNANDEZ CarmeLA ESCALERILLA TRAIL SEN M 2:42:297 101
2:42:36 +11:46 COBO ACEBO Javier ATLETISMO VILLA DE CABEZ. TRAIL SEN M 2:42:368 60
2:45:53 +15:03 LOZANO CEBRONES Javier ARROLAPE TRAIL VET M 2:45:539 85
2:47:32 +16:42 QUESADA ORTEGA Pedro JoA DALLE TRAIL SEN M 2:47:3010 106
2:48:29 +17:39 PÉREZ RUIZ Rodrigo INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 2:48:2811 172
2:48:30 +17:40 G M Julian A TROTE TRAIL SEN M 2:48:3012 1
2:51:24 +20:34 BALBÁS GUTIÉRREZ LeopoldINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 2:51:2213 153
2:53:28 +22:38 DIAZ CASTAN Claudio TODOVERTICAL TRAIL SEN M 2:53:2814 28
2:53:56 +23:06 RUIZ CANO Cesar INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 2:53:5615 68
2:54:41 +23:51 REMIS FERNANDEZ Rafael RUENESTRAIL TRAIL SEN M 2:54:4116 78
2:55:47 +24:57 NUÑEZ GARCIA Marcos REFUGIO CANINO TORRES TRAIL VET M 2:55:4717 64
2:56:49 +25:59 SÁNCHEZ BUSTARA Alberto INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 2:56:4918 159
2:59:49 +28:59 DIAZ Israel INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 2:59:4919 97
2:59:54 +29:04 SANTIAGO ANDRÉS AndriánA TROTE TRAIL VET M 2:59:5420 146
2:59:54 +29:04 MOTES Adrián A TROTE TRAIL SEN M 2:59:5421 150
3:00:03 +29:13 ROZALEN VALERO AlejandroINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:00:0322 181
3:00:48 +29:58 DIAZ ROMAN Adolfo AMOC- PENSION VILLA DE C. TRAIL SEN M 3:00:4623 104
3:02:45 +31:55 GUTIERREZ RIOZ Simon POLANCO SOLVAY CDE RUNB. TRAIL SEN M 3:02:4524 108
3:03:49 +32:59 MIER MIER Juan INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET2 M 3:03:4725 183
3:05:01 +34:11 SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ AngelMTB CABUERNIGA TRAIL SEN M 3:04:5926 24
3:05:35 +34:45 PÉREZ FERNÁNDEZ EduardoLA MAREA AZUL TRAIL SEN M 3:05:3527 169
3:05:35 +34:45 LLATA EGUREN Jesus CarlosNASTIK TRAIL TRAIL SEN M 3:05:3428 92
3:05:44 +34:54 LEON SAN EMETERIO RubenGÜEMES TRAIL SEN M 3:05:4329 135
3:08:05 +37:15 SANCHEZ LLANO Sergio INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:08:0530 50
3:08:05 +37:15 RÁMIREZ EXPÓSITO Borja LA MAREA AZUL TRAIL SEN M 3:08:0431 141
3:08:34 +37:44 GARCIA BRIZ Raul LA BRAÑA TRAIL SEN M 3:08:3232 14
3:10:25 +39:35 ARRIBAS CUBERO Higinio CLUB DE MONTAÑA OJANCO TRAIL VET M 3:10:2533 75
3:10:43 +39:53 MUGICA PEREZ Victor TRITOLEDO TRAIL SEN M 3:10:3834 125
3:10:46 +39:56 RODRIGUEZ COLLANTES FraLA MAREA AZUL TRAIL VET2 M 3:10:4635 96
3:11:15 +40:25 FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ AlvLA BRAÑA TRAIL SEN M 3:11:1436 38
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3:12:58 +42:08 RODRIGUEZ SAN PEDRO EloCOSTA QUEBRADA TRAIL VET M 3:12:5737 45
3:15:23 +44:33 RODRIGUEZ PRIETO Raul PICOS XTREME SPORT TRAIL SEN M 3:15:2138 89
3:15:34 +44:44 DIEZ RIERO Carlos NASTIK TRAIL TRAIL SEN M 3:15:3139 93
3:16:18 +45:28 SANCHEZ DÍEZ Alejandro INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:16:1840 102
3:17:01 +46:11 GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ Gonzalo SOLORUNNERS VALLADOLID TRAIL SEN M 3:16:5841 47
3:17:15 +46:25 SAIZ-PARDO DEL CAMPO Fr INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 3:17:0742 53
3:17:16 +46:26 RUBIO SOLAR Pablo A TROTE TRAIL SEN M 3:17:1643 170
3:19:14 +48:24 LÓPEZ SANZ Alberto INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:19:1444 148
3:19:19 +48:29 MURGA SANTACRUZ Hugo GYMNASTICA TURGENTE TRAIL VET M 3:19:1745 51
3:19:58 +49:08 PÉREZ FEIJOO Carlos INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 3:19:5746 117
3:20:00 +49:10 GÓMEZ IRIBERRI Alejandro INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:20:0047 178
3:20:16 +49:26 ESCUDERO MARTÍNEZ AdriáA TROTE TRAIL SEN M 3:20:1648 163
3:21:09 +50:19 SAIZ VÁZQUEZ Santiago INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:21:0849 182
3:24:31 +53:41 DÍAZ ROJAS José Conrado ATROTE TEAM TRAIL SEN M 3:24:2750 6
3:24:36 +53:46 PASCUAL SALAS Carlos VILLALOBON TRAIL SEN M 3:24:3551 66
3:24:51 +54:01 LAMADRID DE DIOS Alvaro AMOC -PENSION VILLA DE C. TRAIL SEN M 3:24:4852 103
3:24:56 +54:06 GONZALEZ AROZAMENA CrisINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:24:5653 25
3:24:57 +54:07 GONZÁLEZ ARRIBAS FrancisAMOC TRAIL VET M 3:24:5254 72
3:24:59 +54:09 DIAZ MARTINEZ Alejandro PEJESER FRIENDS CLUB TRAIL SEN M 3:24:5855 133
3:25:18 +54:28 FERNANDEZ MUÑOZ Jose MiINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 3:25:1856 7
3:25:58 +55:08 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ PeteMETROPOLITAN TRAIL SEN M 3:25:5257 123
3:27:07 +56:17 GUTIERREZ CORTABITARTEMOZUCU TRAIL TRAIL SEN M 3:26:5958 105
3:27:31 +56:41 GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ GerarAKI BRICOLAJE TR TEAM TRAIL SEN M 3:27:2959 41
3:27:40 +56:50 CABIELLES FERNANDEZ JuanINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:27:3860 36
3:27:52 +57:02 GUTIÉRREZ FERNANDEZ LuisINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:27:5161 157
3:29:18 +58:28 ENRIQUEZ ARABIA Miguel INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:29:1862 158
3:30:01 +59:11 FERNÁNEZ RODRÍGUEZ ManLA MAREA AZUL TRAIL SEN M 3:30:0163 187
3:30:04 +59:14 ARIZTIMUÑO BELOKI DanielCLUB ALPINO SAMANO TRAIL SEN M 3:29:5864 115
3:30:13 +59:23 FERNADEZ DIAZ Ivan AMOC TRAIL SEN M 3:30:0865 98
3:30:55 +1:00:0 URRACA TEJERINA Diego CODELSE MOVISTAR TRAIL SEN M 3:30:5566 2
3:31:38 +1:00:4 GUTIÉRREZ GUTIÉRREZ Ra INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 3:31:3667 185
3:31:48 +1:00:5 TERAN PERNIA Juan Miguel AKITEAM TRAIL SEN M 3:31:4768 26
3:32:15 +1:01:2 MUÑOZ OLMEDO Juan JavierINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 3:32:1569 174
3:32:51 +1:02:0 FERNANDEZ COLLANTES MaASESORIA EUROPA-BICICLET. TRAIL SEN M 3:32:5070 20
3:32:51 +1:02:0 CONDE HERRERO Gustavo INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:32:4771 166
3:32:53 +1:02:0 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ Isaac SPORTLAST BY MEDILAST TRAIL SEN M 3:32:5172 32
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3:33:22 +1:02:3 IZQUIERDO César INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:33:1673 188
3:34:08 +1:03:1 ILLERA QUEVEDO Fernando INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:34:0674 156
3:34:34 +1:03:4 SERRANO PIÑA César INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:34:3075 168
3:35:29 +1:04:3 MESONES CONCHA Ruben INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:35:2276 83
3:36:02 +1:05:1 RODRÍGUEZ GAGO Jorge INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:36:0277 74
3:36:09 +1:05:1 REVILLA BÁRCENA Héctor INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 3:36:0778 100
3:39:13 +1:08:2 MARTINEZ MAHAMUD PabloCD BUSCADORES TRAIL VET M 3:39:1179 30
3:39:27 +1:08:3 TRESGALLO DE LA RIVA JaviINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:39:2580 160
3:39:27 +1:08:3 VILLEGAS RODRÍGUEZ DavidINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:39:2781 147
3:40:12 +1:09:2 HEDESA GÓMEZ Antonio LA MAREA AZUL TRAIL SEN M 3:40:1282 186
3:40:14 +1:09:2 RUEDA GARCIA Fernando COSTA QUEBRADA TRAIL SEN M 3:40:1483 39
3:41:14 +1:10:2 VELARDE GONZALEZ Jose A AKI TRAIL SEN M 3:41:1384 23
3:43:26 +1:12:3 GARCIA GUTIERREZ Luis AlbPULMON TRAIL TRAIL SEN M 3:43:2485 127
3:43:46 +1:12:5 VALBUENA ZORRILLA EduarCLUB ALPINO SAMANO TRAIL SEN M 3:43:4186 114
3:44:30 +1:13:4 BALMORI LUENGO Carlos LA MAREA AZUL TRAIL VET2 M 3:44:3087 142
3:44:53 +1:14:0 GUTIÉRREZ CALLEJO Juan ASOCIEDAD DEPORTIVA TORR. TRAIL SEN M 3:44:5088 8
3:45:40 +1:14:5 CARCAMO FOX Antonio INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:45:3789 164
3:45:41 +1:14:5 SANTAMARIA SARO Isaac SE QUE PUEDO TRAIL VET M 3:45:3990 94
3:46:42 +1:15:5 CEBALLOS RIAÑO Carlos INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:46:4191 77
3:47:33 +1:16:4 NOVAL Leandro COSTA QUEBRADA TRAIL SEN M 3:47:3292 161
3:48:47 +1:17:5 PARDO ALVARO Luis REOCIN TRAIL VET M 3:48:4793 35
3:48:49 +1:17:5 RUBIO VIZCAÍNO Miguel VINO DE TORO CAJA RURAL S TRAIL VET M 3:48:4994 136
3:49:30 +1:18:4 ORTIZ CUBILLAS Alejandro A DALLE TRAIL SEN M 3:49:2995 87
3:49:43 +1:18:5 COBO GARCIA Carlos INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:49:4096 67
3:51:50 +1:21:0 ABASCAL GONZÁLEZ Lucas INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:51:4897 27
3:52:07 +1:21:1 RODRÍGUEZ BURIEL Tomás INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:52:0198 145
3:52:34 +1:21:4 LOPEZ SAIZ Alvaro INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 3:52:3399 86
3:52:35 +1:21:4 PELAEZ GONZALEZ Oscar PULMON TEAM TRAIL SEN M 3:52:34100 116
3:52:46 +1:21:5 URDIALES MÁRQUEZ Ulpian DEPORTIVA TORRELAVEGA TRAIL VET M 3:52:44101 3
3:52:47 +1:21:5 DEL RIEGO SAN JUAN AlbertINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 3:52:40102 126
3:52:54 +1:22:0 GUTIÉRREZ MARAÑON GermINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 3:52:54103 171
3:53:08 +1:22:1 CALVO GUERRA David TRAIL SIERRA DE IBIO TRAIL SEN M 3:53:08104 65
3:53:33 +1:22:4 MARTÍN MONGE Jose ManueOJANCO TRAIL SEN M 3:53:33105 131
3:54:33 +1:23:4 MIER MIER Manuel INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET2 M 3:54:32106 184
3:55:06 +1:24:1 GARCIA ABASCALº Raul LA MAREA AZUL TRAIL SEN M 3:55:03107 63
3:55:09 +1:24:1 GARCIA ANTON Jose IgnacioINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 3:55:05108 18
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3:57:43 +1:26:5 REMÓN NAVARRO Miguel INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 3:57:35109 124
3:57:45 +1:26:5 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ ManINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:57:45110 9
3:58:09 +1:27:1 FERNANDEZ VILLEGAS VicenINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:58:07111 31
3:58:24 +1:27:3 ROIZ GONZÁLEZ ángel Luis LABRAR TRAIL TRAIL SEN M 3:58:16112 128
4:00:24 +1:29:3 IZQUIERDO COBO Raúl INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 4:00:19113 5
4:00:28 +1:29:3 FERNÁNEZ LÓOEZ Alberto INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 4:00:25114 151
4:00:46 +1:29:5 CORTA DIEGO David INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 4:00:44115 42
4:01:14 +1:30:2 DEL CASTILLO RUIZ Javier INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 4:01:09116 137
4:01:16 +1:30:2 VALLEJO GONZALEZ AlbertoINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 4:01:12117 29
4:02:06 +1:31:1 HERRERO MONJE Jose RIBAMONTAN AL MAR TRAIL VET2 M 4:02:05118 57
4:03:31 +1:32:4 BAÑOS PRIMO Miguel Angel NOSESIACABARETRAILCLUB TRAIL VET M 4:03:22119 46
4:04:16 +1:33:2 TORRE RUIZ Gonzalo GRUPO PLACENTINO DE MON. TRAIL VET M 4:04:09120 40
4:06:37 +1:35:4 MARTINEZ ARANGO Hugo KANTABRUNNERS TRAIL SEN M 4:06:33121 130
4:06:50 +1:36:0 HOYOS GARCIA Jose Angel LA MAREA AZUL TRAIL SEN M 4:06:47122 44
4:07:12 +1:36:2 RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS CarloBTT LA ROBLEDA TRAIL VET M 4:07:12123 69
4:07:14 +1:36:2 PÉREZ MARTÍN Manuel INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 4:07:13124 177
4:08:06 +1:37:1 RASINES OJEDA Miguel Ang COSTA QUEBRADA TRAIL VET M 4:08:04125 118
4:10:29 +1:39:3 GONZÁLEZ DIEZ José ManueINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 4:10:26126 143
4:11:21 +1:40:3 HERRÁN AYARZA óscar INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 4:11:17127 81
4:12:34 +1:41:4 MANTECON Basy SORRAVIDES TRAIL SEN M 4:12:29128 70
4:12:35 +1:41:4 PIQUERO EGUIA David ATLETICO SORRAVIDES TRAIL SEN M 4:12:31129 134
4:14:07 +1:43:1 FRANCO GONZÁLEZ Ignacio INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 4:14:02130 144
4:17:09 +1:46:1 MORÍN ALONSO Jose María INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 4:17:03131 149
4:17:59 +1:47:0 RAMIREZ CAMPOS Francisc ADALLE TRAIL VET2 M 4:17:56132 62
4:17:59 +1:47:0 PIEDRA RIVAS Jose Antonio INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 4:17:52133 17
4:19:13 +1:48:2 PÉREZ VÉLEZ Rubén TANOS 08 TRAIL SEN M 4:19:11134 61
4:20:08 +1:49:1 VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ RubeINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 4:20:08135 15
4:21:13 +1:50:2 ERICE FERNANDEZ Cesar TRAILEROS TROLEROS TRAIL VET M 4:21:12136 52
4:25:00 +1:54:1 DE PEDRO CIMIANO Elio INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 4:25:00137 165
4:26:25 +1:55:3 PEDREGOSA GOMEZ Emilio JA. D. MONTEDOBRA TRAIL VET M 4:26:18138 79
4:30:12 +1:59:2 VILCHES RIVERO Fidel CANTABRU TRAIL SEN M 4:30:04139 139
4:30:29 +1:59:3 LAVIN CASUSO Moisés INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 4:30:28140 176
4:31:11 +2:00:2 ALONSO LANTARÓN Rafael INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 4:31:11141 175
4:31:43 +2:00:5 MAZORRA VILLEGAS Jose JoKANTABRUNNERS TRAIL SEN M 4:31:37142 122
4:33:38 +2:02:4 GUTIÉRREZ ALONSO Raúl INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 4:33:33143 173
4:33:47 +2:02:5 VILLARROEL SALCEDA DiegoINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 4:33:42144 138
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4:36:19 +2:05:2 DIEZ MORANTE Jose ManuelINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 4:36:16145 113
4:37:55 +2:07:0 SAN MIGUEL ESPESO Ferna TRAIL COSTA QUEBRADA TRAIL VET M 4:37:50146 76
4:48:02 +2:17:1 HERRÁN AYARZA Enrique INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 4:47:58147 82
4:48:12 +2:17:2 DIEZ MARTIN Manuel INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 4:48:08148 155
4:52:54 +2:22:0 GUTIERREZ MONTERO VictoCOSTA QUEBRADA TRAIL SEN M 4:52:52149 132
5:10:32 +2:39:4 GOMEZ GIJON Roberto INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 5:10:29150 54
5:10:36 +2:39:4 SETIEN PEREZ Oscar KANTABRUNNERS TRAIL SEN M 5:10:29151 121
5:13:22 +2:42:3 GUTIERREZ ESPEJO Mauro SYLA AGUILAR TRAIL VET M 5:13:19152 49
5:47:52 +3:17:0 MORATAL TOLOSA Alvaro MORATAL TRAIL SEN M 5:47:47153 120
6:41:37 +4:10:4 LOPEZ CANTOYA Awa INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 6:41:34154 162
6:44:15 +4:13:2 TRUEBA Gustavo TRAIL COSTA QUEBRADA TRAIL VET M 6:44:06155 4

TRAIL SENIOR FEMENINO
Tiempo a Nombre Club Modal Categ Sex T RealPuesto Num
3:10:55 0 SÁNCHEZ CABEZAS GabrielaINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN F 3:10:551 73
3:36:11 +25:16 POO FERNANDEZ Maria JoseLA MAREA AZUL TRAIL SEN F 3:36:112 119
3:59:03 +48:08 DE LA VEGA CAMPUZANO AlMONTAÑA ORZA TRAIL SEN F 3:59:023 107
4:42:23 +1:31:2 ARGUMOSA SAINZ Raquel INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN F 4:42:174 167
4:51:31 +1:40:3 GARCIA AROZAMENA VanesASESORIA EUROPA TRAIL SEN F 4:51:305 99
4:51:31 +1:40:3 RODRIGUEZ LLORENTE MartINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN F 4:51:296 95
5:01:24 +1:50:2 GARCIA AROZAMENA PatriciASESORIA EUROPA TRAIL SEN F 5:01:227 90
5:01:24 +1:50:2 CASTILLO GONZALEZ NoemiASESORIA EUROPA TRAIL SEN F 5:01:228 91
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2:36:21 0 GARRIDO ARENAL Sergio INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 2:36:211 179
2:41:14 +4:53 BARRERA FERNÁNDEZ Oriol SALAMANCA RAIDS & TRAIL. TRAIL SEN M 2:41:142 11
2:42:00 +5:39 GARCÍA SOMOHANO Julio INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 2:42:003 152
2:42:31 +6:10 REVILLA FERNANDEZ CarmeLA ESCALERILLA TRAIL SEN M 2:42:294 101
2:42:36 +6:15 COBO ACEBO Javier ATLETISMO VILLA DE CABEZ. TRAIL SEN M 2:42:365 60
2:47:32 +11:11 QUESADA ORTEGA Pedro JoA DALLE TRAIL SEN M 2:47:306 106
2:48:29 +12:08 PÉREZ RUIZ Rodrigo INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 2:48:287 172
2:48:30 +12:09 G M Julian A TROTE TRAIL SEN M 2:48:308 1
2:51:24 +15:03 BALBÁS GUTIÉRREZ LeopoldINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 2:51:229 153
2:53:28 +17:07 DIAZ CASTAN Claudio TODOVERTICAL TRAIL SEN M 2:53:2810 28
2:53:56 +17:35 RUIZ CANO Cesar INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 2:53:5611 68
2:54:41 +18:20 REMIS FERNANDEZ Rafael RUENESTRAIL TRAIL SEN M 2:54:4112 78
2:56:49 +20:28 SÁNCHEZ BUSTARA Alberto INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 2:56:4913 159
2:59:54 +23:33 MOTES Adrián A TROTE TRAIL SEN M 2:59:5414 150
3:00:03 +23:42 ROZALEN VALERO AlejandroINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:00:0315 181
3:00:48 +24:27 DIAZ ROMAN Adolfo AMOC- PENSION VILLA DE C. TRAIL SEN M 3:00:4616 104
3:02:45 +26:24 GUTIERREZ RIOZ Simon POLANCO SOLVAY CDE RUNB. TRAIL SEN M 3:02:4517 108
3:05:01 +28:40 SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ AngelMTB CABUERNIGA TRAIL SEN M 3:04:5918 24
3:05:35 +29:14 PÉREZ FERNÁNDEZ EduardoLA MAREA AZUL TRAIL SEN M 3:05:3519 169
3:05:35 +29:14 LLATA EGUREN Jesus CarlosNASTIK TRAIL TRAIL SEN M 3:05:3420 92
3:05:44 +29:23 LEON SAN EMETERIO RubenGÜEMES TRAIL SEN M 3:05:4321 135
3:08:05 +31:44 SANCHEZ LLANO Sergio INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:08:0522 50
3:08:05 +31:44 RÁMIREZ EXPÓSITO Borja LA MAREA AZUL TRAIL SEN M 3:08:0423 141
3:08:34 +32:13 GARCIA BRIZ Raul LA BRAÑA TRAIL SEN M 3:08:3224 14
3:10:43 +34:22 MUGICA PEREZ Victor TRITOLEDO TRAIL SEN M 3:10:3825 125
3:11:15 +34:54 FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ AlvLA BRAÑA TRAIL SEN M 3:11:1426 38
3:15:23 +39:02 RODRIGUEZ PRIETO Raul PICOS XTREME SPORT TRAIL SEN M 3:15:2127 89
3:15:34 +39:13 DIEZ RIERO Carlos NASTIK TRAIL TRAIL SEN M 3:15:3128 93
3:16:18 +39:57 SANCHEZ DÍEZ Alejandro INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:16:1829 102
3:17:01 +40:40 GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ Gonzalo SOLORUNNERS VALLADOLID TRAIL SEN M 3:16:5830 47
3:17:16 +40:55 RUBIO SOLAR Pablo A TROTE TRAIL SEN M 3:17:1631 170
3:19:14 +42:53 LÓPEZ SANZ Alberto INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:19:1432 148
3:20:00 +43:39 GÓMEZ IRIBERRI Alejandro INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:20:0033 178
3:20:16 +43:55 ESCUDERO MARTÍNEZ AdriáA TROTE TRAIL SEN M 3:20:1634 163
3:21:09 +44:48 SAIZ VÁZQUEZ Santiago INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:21:0835 182
3:24:31 +48:10 DÍAZ ROJAS José Conrado ATROTE TEAM TRAIL SEN M 3:24:2736 6
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3:24:36 +48:15 PASCUAL SALAS Carlos VILLALOBON TRAIL SEN M 3:24:3537 66
3:24:51 +48:30 LAMADRID DE DIOS Alvaro AMOC -PENSION VILLA DE C. TRAIL SEN M 3:24:4838 103
3:24:56 +48:35 GONZALEZ AROZAMENA CrisINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:24:5639 25
3:24:59 +48:38 DIAZ MARTINEZ Alejandro PEJESER FRIENDS CLUB TRAIL SEN M 3:24:5840 133
3:25:58 +49:37 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ PeteMETROPOLITAN TRAIL SEN M 3:25:5241 123
3:27:07 +50:46 GUTIERREZ CORTABITARTEMOZUCU TRAIL TRAIL SEN M 3:26:5942 105
3:27:31 +51:10 GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ GerarAKI BRICOLAJE TR TEAM TRAIL SEN M 3:27:2943 41
3:27:40 +51:19 CABIELLES FERNANDEZ JuanINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:27:3844 36
3:27:52 +51:31 GUTIÉRREZ FERNANDEZ LuisINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:27:5145 157
3:29:18 +52:57 ENRIQUEZ ARABIA Miguel INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:29:1846 158
3:30:01 +53:40 FERNÁNEZ RODRÍGUEZ ManLA MAREA AZUL TRAIL SEN M 3:30:0147 187
3:30:04 +53:43 ARIZTIMUÑO BELOKI DanielCLUB ALPINO SAMANO TRAIL SEN M 3:29:5848 115
3:30:13 +53:52 FERNADEZ DIAZ Ivan AMOC TRAIL SEN M 3:30:0849 98
3:30:55 +54:34 URRACA TEJERINA Diego CODELSE MOVISTAR TRAIL SEN M 3:30:5550 2
3:31:48 +55:27 TERAN PERNIA Juan Miguel AKITEAM TRAIL SEN M 3:31:4751 26
3:32:51 +56:30 FERNANDEZ COLLANTES MaASESORIA EUROPA-BICICLET. TRAIL SEN M 3:32:5052 20
3:32:51 +56:30 CONDE HERRERO Gustavo INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:32:4753 166
3:32:53 +56:32 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ Isaac SPORTLAST BY MEDILAST TRAIL SEN M 3:32:5154 32
3:33:22 +57:01 IZQUIERDO César INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:33:1655 188
3:34:08 +57:47 ILLERA QUEVEDO Fernando INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:34:0656 156
3:34:34 +58:13 SERRANO PIÑA César INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:34:3057 168
3:35:29 +59:08 MESONES CONCHA Ruben INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:35:2258 83
3:36:02 +59:41 RODRÍGUEZ GAGO Jorge INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:36:0259 74
3:39:27 +1:03:0 TRESGALLO DE LA RIVA JaviINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:39:2560 160
3:39:27 +1:03:0 VILLEGAS RODRÍGUEZ DavidINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:39:2761 147
3:40:12 +1:03:5 HEDESA GÓMEZ Antonio LA MAREA AZUL TRAIL SEN M 3:40:1262 186
3:40:14 +1:03:5 RUEDA GARCIA Fernando COSTA QUEBRADA TRAIL SEN M 3:40:1463 39
3:41:14 +1:04:5 VELARDE GONZALEZ Jose A AKI TRAIL SEN M 3:41:1364 23
3:43:26 +1:07:0 GARCIA GUTIERREZ Luis AlbPULMON TRAIL TRAIL SEN M 3:43:2465 127
3:43:46 +1:07:2 VALBUENA ZORRILLA EduarCLUB ALPINO SAMANO TRAIL SEN M 3:43:4166 114
3:44:53 +1:08:3 GUTIÉRREZ CALLEJO Juan ASOCIEDAD DEPORTIVA TORR. TRAIL SEN M 3:44:5067 8
3:45:40 +1:09:1 CARCAMO FOX Antonio INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:45:3768 164
3:46:42 +1:10:2 CEBALLOS RIAÑO Carlos INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:46:4169 77
3:47:33 +1:11:1 NOVAL Leandro COSTA QUEBRADA TRAIL SEN M 3:47:3270 161
3:49:30 +1:13:0 ORTIZ CUBILLAS Alejandro A DALLE TRAIL SEN M 3:49:2971 87
3:49:43 +1:13:2 COBO GARCIA Carlos INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:49:4072 67
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3:51:50 +1:15:2 ABASCAL GONZÁLEZ Lucas INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:51:4873 27
3:52:07 +1:15:4 RODRÍGUEZ BURIEL Tomás INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:52:0174 145
3:52:35 +1:16:1 PELAEZ GONZALEZ Oscar PULMON TEAM TRAIL SEN M 3:52:3475 116
3:53:08 +1:16:4 CALVO GUERRA David TRAIL SIERRA DE IBIO TRAIL SEN M 3:53:0876 65
3:53:33 +1:17:1 MARTÍN MONGE Jose ManueOJANCO TRAIL SEN M 3:53:3377 131
3:55:06 +1:18:4 GARCIA ABASCALº Raul LA MAREA AZUL TRAIL SEN M 3:55:0378 63
3:57:45 +1:21:2 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ ManINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:57:4579 9
3:58:09 +1:21:4 FERNANDEZ VILLEGAS VicenINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 3:58:0780 31
3:58:24 +1:22:0 ROIZ GONZÁLEZ ángel Luis LABRAR TRAIL TRAIL SEN M 3:58:1681 128
4:00:24 +1:24:0 IZQUIERDO COBO Raúl INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 4:00:1982 5
4:00:46 +1:24:2 CORTA DIEGO David INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 4:00:4483 42
4:06:37 +1:30:1 MARTINEZ ARANGO Hugo KANTABRUNNERS TRAIL SEN M 4:06:3384 130
4:06:50 +1:30:2 HOYOS GARCIA Jose Angel LA MAREA AZUL TRAIL SEN M 4:06:4785 44
4:12:34 +1:36:1 MANTECON Basy SORRAVIDES TRAIL SEN M 4:12:2986 70
4:12:35 +1:36:1 PIQUERO EGUIA David ATLETICO SORRAVIDES TRAIL SEN M 4:12:3187 134
4:14:07 +1:37:4 FRANCO GONZÁLEZ Ignacio INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 4:14:0288 144
4:17:09 +1:40:4 MORÍN ALONSO Jose María INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 4:17:0389 149
4:17:59 +1:41:3 PIEDRA RIVAS Jose Antonio INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 4:17:5290 17
4:19:13 +1:42:5 PÉREZ VÉLEZ Rubén TANOS 08 TRAIL SEN M 4:19:1191 61
4:20:08 +1:43:4 VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ RubeINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 4:20:0892 15
4:25:00 +1:48:3 DE PEDRO CIMIANO Elio INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 4:25:0093 165
4:30:12 +1:53:5 VILCHES RIVERO Fidel CANTABRU TRAIL SEN M 4:30:0494 139
4:31:43 +1:55:2 MAZORRA VILLEGAS Jose JoKANTABRUNNERS TRAIL SEN M 4:31:3795 122
4:33:38 +1:57:1 GUTIÉRREZ ALONSO Raúl INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 4:33:3396 173
4:33:47 +1:57:2 VILLARROEL SALCEDA DiegoINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 4:33:4297 138
4:52:54 +2:16:3 GUTIERREZ MONTERO VictoCOSTA QUEBRADA TRAIL SEN M 4:52:5298 132
5:10:32 +2:34:1 GOMEZ GIJON Roberto INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 5:10:2999 54
5:10:36 +2:34:1 SETIEN PEREZ Oscar KANTABRUNNERS TRAIL SEN M 5:10:29100 121
5:47:52 +3:11:3 MORATAL TOLOSA Alvaro MORATAL TRAIL SEN M 5:47:47101 120
6:41:37 +4:05:1 LOPEZ CANTOYA Awa INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL SEN M 6:41:34102 162
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2:30:50 0 GUTIÉRREZ PIÑERA Jose FreINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 2:30:501 154
2:39:27 +8:37 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ AntoniASESORIAEUROPA-BICICLET. TRAIL VET M 2:39:272 33
2:40:57 +10:07 CARBALLO ALVAREZ Julian ALPINO VENTOSO TRAIL VET M 2:40:573 111
2:45:53 +15:03 LOZANO CEBRONES Javier ARROLAPE TRAIL VET M 2:45:534 85
2:55:47 +24:57 NUÑEZ GARCIA Marcos REFUGIO CANINO TORRES TRAIL VET M 2:55:475 64
2:59:49 +28:59 DIAZ Israel INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 2:59:496 97
2:59:54 +29:04 SANTIAGO ANDRÉS AndriánA TROTE TRAIL VET M 2:59:547 146
3:10:25 +39:35 ARRIBAS CUBERO Higinio CLUB DE MONTAÑA OJANCO TRAIL VET M 3:10:258 75
3:12:58 +42:08 RODRIGUEZ SAN PEDRO EloCOSTA QUEBRADA TRAIL VET M 3:12:579 45
3:17:15 +46:25 SAIZ-PARDO DEL CAMPO Fr INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 3:17:0710 53
3:19:19 +48:29 MURGA SANTACRUZ Hugo GYMNASTICA TURGENTE TRAIL VET M 3:19:1711 51
3:19:58 +49:08 PÉREZ FEIJOO Carlos INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 3:19:5712 117
3:24:57 +54:07 GONZÁLEZ ARRIBAS FrancisAMOC TRAIL VET M 3:24:5213 72
3:25:18 +54:28 FERNANDEZ MUÑOZ Jose MiINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 3:25:1814 7
3:31:38 +1:00:4 GUTIÉRREZ GUTIÉRREZ Ra INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 3:31:3615 185
3:32:15 +1:01:2 MUÑOZ OLMEDO Juan JavierINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 3:32:1516 174
3:36:09 +1:05:1 REVILLA BÁRCENA Héctor INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 3:36:0717 100
3:39:13 +1:08:2 MARTINEZ MAHAMUD PabloCD BUSCADORES TRAIL VET M 3:39:1118 30
3:45:41 +1:14:5 SANTAMARIA SARO Isaac SE QUE PUEDO TRAIL VET M 3:45:3919 94
3:48:47 +1:17:5 PARDO ALVARO Luis REOCIN TRAIL VET M 3:48:4720 35
3:48:49 +1:17:5 RUBIO VIZCAÍNO Miguel VINO DE TORO CAJA RURAL S TRAIL VET M 3:48:4921 136
3:52:34 +1:21:4 LOPEZ SAIZ Alvaro INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 3:52:3322 86
3:52:46 +1:21:5 URDIALES MÁRQUEZ Ulpian DEPORTIVA TORRELAVEGA TRAIL VET M 3:52:4423 3
3:52:47 +1:21:5 DEL RIEGO SAN JUAN AlbertINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 3:52:4024 126
3:52:54 +1:22:0 GUTIÉRREZ MARAÑON GermINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 3:52:5425 171
3:55:09 +1:24:1 GARCIA ANTON Jose IgnacioINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 3:55:0526 18
3:57:43 +1:26:5 REMÓN NAVARRO Miguel INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 3:57:3527 124
4:00:28 +1:29:3 FERNÁNEZ LÓOEZ Alberto INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 4:00:2528 151
4:01:14 +1:30:2 DEL CASTILLO RUIZ Javier INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 4:01:0929 137
4:01:16 +1:30:2 VALLEJO GONZALEZ AlbertoINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 4:01:1230 29
4:03:31 +1:32:4 BAÑOS PRIMO Miguel Angel NOSESIACABARETRAILCLUB TRAIL VET M 4:03:2231 46
4:04:16 +1:33:2 TORRE RUIZ Gonzalo GRUPO PLACENTINO DE MON. TRAIL VET M 4:04:0932 40
4:07:12 +1:36:2 RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS CarloBTT LA ROBLEDA TRAIL VET M 4:07:1233 69
4:07:14 +1:36:2 PÉREZ MARTÍN Manuel INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 4:07:1334 177
4:08:06 +1:37:1 RASINES OJEDA Miguel Ang COSTA QUEBRADA TRAIL VET M 4:08:0435 118
4:10:29 +1:39:3 GONZÁLEZ DIEZ José ManueINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 4:10:2636 143
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4:11:21 +1:40:3 HERRÁN AYARZA óscar INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 4:11:1737 81
4:21:13 +1:50:2 ERICE FERNANDEZ Cesar TRAILEROS TROLEROS TRAIL VET M 4:21:1238 52
4:26:25 +1:55:3 PEDREGOSA GOMEZ Emilio JA. D. MONTEDOBRA TRAIL VET M 4:26:1839 79
4:30:29 +1:59:3 LAVIN CASUSO Moisés INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 4:30:2840 176
4:31:11 +2:00:2 ALONSO LANTARÓN Rafael INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 4:31:1141 175
4:36:19 +2:05:2 DIEZ MORANTE Jose ManuelINDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 4:36:1642 113
4:37:55 +2:07:0 SAN MIGUEL ESPESO Ferna TRAIL COSTA QUEBRADA TRAIL VET M 4:37:5043 76
4:48:02 +2:17:1 HERRÁN AYARZA Enrique INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 4:47:5844 82
4:48:12 +2:17:2 DIEZ MARTIN Manuel INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET M 4:48:0845 155
5:13:22 +2:42:3 GUTIERREZ ESPEJO Mauro SYLA AGUILAR TRAIL VET M 5:13:1946 49
6:44:15 +4:13:2 TRUEBA Gustavo TRAIL COSTA QUEBRADA TRAIL VET M 6:44:0647 4

TRAIL VETERANA FEMENINA
Tiempo a Nombre Club Modal Categ Sex T RealPuesto Num
3:13:56 0 PALACIO GONZÁLEZ Aranch INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET F 3:13:561 180
3:25:56 +12:00 INTXAURBE ETXEBARRIA EgATZABAL MENDI TALDEA TRAIL VET F 3:25:552 37
3:45:45 +31:49 FERNANDEZ PINTOR Eva YANIRO TEAM TRAIL TRAIL VET F 3:45:453 19
4:17:48 +1:03:5 BALBONTIN FERNANDEZ SilvTORRE DEL FRIERO TRAIL VET F 4:17:464 34
5:13:23 +1:59:2 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ MariSYLA AGUILAR TRAIL VET F 5:13:205 48
5:50:00 +2:36:0 PASCUAL Maria Del Puy INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET F 5:49:556 140

TRAIL VET2  MASCULINO
Tiempo a Nombre Club Modal Categ Sex T RealPuesto Num
3:03:49 0 MIER MIER Juan INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET2 M 3:03:471 183
3:10:46 +6:57 RODRIGUEZ COLLANTES FraLA MAREA AZUL TRAIL VET2 M 3:10:462 96
3:44:30 +40:41 BALMORI LUENGO Carlos LA MAREA AZUL TRAIL VET2 M 3:44:303 142
3:54:33 +50:44 MIER MIER Manuel INDEPENDIENTE TRAIL VET2 M 3:54:324 184
4:02:06 +58:17 HERRERO MONJE Jose RIBAMONTAN AL MAR TRAIL VET2 M 4:02:055 57
4:17:59 +1:14:1 RAMIREZ CAMPOS Francisc ADALLE TRAIL VET2 M 4:17:566 62
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